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	2011 Research to Reality Mentorship 
Program Participants

	Mentee
	Mentor
	Project Topic

	Charlene Cariou, BS, CHES, MPH (c)

St. Luke's Mountain State Tumor Institute (ID)

Phone: 208-452-8744
Email: cariouc@slhs.org 
	Hope Krebill, RN, BSN, MSW
Midwest Cancer Alliance (KS)
Phone: 913-588-3739
Email: hkrebill@kumc.edu 
	Charlene will be implementing a sun safety education and skin cancer prevention intervention in rural Idaho.



	Michael Celestin Jr.,  MA, CHES

Louisiana State University Health Sciences Center, School of Public Health Tobacco Control Initiative (LA)
Phone: 504-568-5742

Email: mceles@lsuhsu.edu 
	Alton Hart Jr.,  MD, MPH
Virginia Commonwealth University (VCU),  Massey Cancer Center  and VCU Center on Health Disparities (VA)
Phone: 804-828-6938
Email: ahart@vcu.edu 
	Michael will be working on a program to increase the use of the Public Health Service (PHS) tobacco guidelines by urologists in state hospitals in Louisiana. 



	Kiameesha Evans, MPH, DrPH (c)
Cancer Institute of New Jersey (NJ)
Phone: 732-235-9884

Email: evanskr@umdnj.edu 
	Evelyn Gonzalez, MA
Fox Chase Cancer Center, Community Programs/Health Comm& Disparities (PA)
Phone: 215-728-3689
Email: evelyn.gonzalez@fccc.edu 
	Kiameesha will be working on the implementation and evaluation of the Body and Soul prorgam in several New Jersey churches.

	Venice Haynes,  MSPH

Morehouse School of Medicine (GA)
Phone: 404-756-6674

Email: vhaynes@msm.edu 
	Cam Escoffrey, PhD. MPH, CHES

Rollins School of Public Health, Emory Prevention Research Ctr (GA)
Phone: 404-727-4701 
Email: cescoff@emory.edu 
	Venice will be partnering with a community coalition on developing an implementation and evaluation plan for the Witness Project (breast & cervical cancer Ix) in Atlanta, GA.

	Angela McFall, MS

Michigan Department of Community Health (MI)

Phone: 517‐335‐9420 
Email: mcfalla@michigan.gov 
	June Ryan,  MPA
Nebraska Department of Health and Human Services (NE)
Phone: 402-471-0369
Email: june.ryan@nebraska.gov 
	Angela will work with health care providers and insurance companies to implement a client reminder program for colorectal cancer  screening in Michigan.



	Lisa Troyer,  BA

Montana Department of Public Health & Human Services, Cancer Control Program (MT)
Phone: 406-444-6089

Email: ltroyer@mt.gov 
	Eugene Lengerich, VMD, MPH 

Penn State University, Hershey Cancer Center (PA)
Phone: 717-531-7178 
Email: elengerich@psu.edu 
	Lisa will be working with insurance providers/small group association plans to adapt and implement a CRC screening and integrated messaging program to the insured population in rural MT.








